https://gem.gov.in/ 

5.  Estimated Cost of Work : 

Rs. 32,00,000/- (Rupees Thity Two  
Lakhs only) (The estimated cost is for 
complete scope of work including all 
taxes and excluding GST) 

6.  Cost of Tender Document : Nil 

7.  Bid Security/ EMD  

Rs. 64,000/- (Rupees Sixty Four 
Thousand only) in the form of Demand 
Draft in favour of “WAPCOS Limited” 
payable at Gurugram issued by a 
Scheduled/Nationalized bank. 

8.  Project Completion Period : 
1 (One) month from the date of 
commencement.  

9.  Validity of Bid/Tender : 120 Days